No. C 25340

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ASCLS-IDAHO, INC.
DEBBIE SHELL

5812 W BUCKSKIN
POCATELLO ID 83201

DEBBIE SHELL
5812 W BUCKSKIN

POCATELLO ID 83201

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DEBBIE SHELL 5812 W. BUCKSKIN RD.
DIRECTOR MELISSA DOUMALIN 10372 BRECKFIELD
DIRECTOR DEANNA MCMAHON 300 MORRISON ST. #633
DIRECTOR DIANA ERNEST 4479 S. RIMVIEW WAY
DIRECTOR HOLLY WEINBERG 281 S. SILVERWOOD
DIRECTOR MARY LAY 2368 E. ALDERHILL DR.
TREASURER MARY CARVER 2773 E. BOSTON COURT
SECRETARY DIANE STUMPF 138 ARIES DRIVE
PRESIDENT KAREN DIXON-HOSKINS 3808 SOUTH 5TH WEST

City State
POCATELLO D
BOISE D
TWIN FALLS D
BOISE D
EAGLE D
EAGLE D
BOISE D
REXBURG D
IDAHO FALLS D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83201
83709
83301
83716
83616
83616
83706
83440
83404

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 25340

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Debbie Shell
Name (type or print): Debbie Shell

Date: 10/08/2010

Title: Administrative Secretary

Processed 10/08/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




