No. C 25340		Due no later than Dec 31, 2010		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			DEBBIE SHELL			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ASCLS-IDAHO, INC. DEBBIE SHELL 5812 W BUCKSKIN		POCATELLO I	5812 W BUCKSKIN POCATELLO ID 83201			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		POCATELLO ID 83201		3. <u>New</u> Registere	3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Na	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of Presid	dent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	DEBBIE SHELL		5812 W. BUCKSKIN RD.	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
DIRECTOR	MELISSA DOUMALIN		10372 BRECKFIELD	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	DEANNA MCMAHON		300 MORRISON ST. #633	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301	
DIRECTOR	DIANA ERNEST		4479 S. RIMVIEW WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
DIRECTOR	HOLLY WEINBERG		281 S. SILVERWOOD	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	MARY LAY		2368 E. ALDERHILL DR.	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
TREASURER	MARY CARVER		2773 E. BOSTON COURT	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
SECRETARY	DIANE STUMPF		138 ARIES DRIVE	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
PRESIDENT	KAREN DIXC	N-HOSKINS	3808 SOUTH 5TH WEST	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report mus						
ID C 25340		Signature: Debbie Shell		Date: 10/08/20	Date: 10/08/2010			
		Name (type or print): Debbie Shell		Title: Administr	Title: Administrative Secretary			
Processed 10/08/2010 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								